Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/15/2022 8:04:53 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,179,422.00 $287,630.94
$0.00 $0.00
$1,179,422.00 $287,630.94
$152,485.00 $31,986.40
$180,027.00 $38,901.68
$100,313.00 $8,922.43
$60,550.00 $6,062.26
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$435,928.00 $59,060.09
$930,303.00 $144,932.86
$11,000.00 $33,431.87
$21,924.00 $44,184.03

($10,924.00)

$238,195.00
$261,013.00
$499,208.00

($10,752.16)

$131,945.92
$475,426.13
$607,372.05

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($891,791.06)
$0.00
($891,791.06)

$120,498.60
$141,125.32
$91,390.57
$54,487.74
$0.00

$0.00
$1,000.00
$376,867.91
$785,370.14

$22,431.87
($22,260.03)
$171.84

($106,249.08)
$214,413.13
$108,164.05

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$17,303,560.00
$12,494,904.00
$6,744,269.00
$80,500.00
$36,623,233.00

$17,420,494.72
$5,590,079.60
$3,178,285.78
$4,475,541.96
$1,849,912.91
$2,345,100.91
$583,107.22
$1,044,211.60
$36,486,734.70

$1,056,711.26
$692,240.16
$364,471.10

$500,969.40
$722,973.28
$1,223,942.68

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$7,735,952.07
$1,008,494.08
$3,443,404.28
$40,427.62
$12,228,278.05

$6,524,036.30
$1,994,570.19
$1,108,883.12
$1,770,962.22
$570,843.95
$203,440.68
$299,582.52
$245,803.18
$12,718,122.16

$405,190.73
$370,469.24
$34,721.49

($455,122.62)
$7,743,859.86
$7,288,737.24

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($9,567,607.93)
($11,486,409.92)
($3,300,864.72)

($40,072.38)

($24,394,954.95)

$10,896,458.42

$3,595,509.41
$2,069,402.66
$2,704,579.74
$1,279,068.96
$2,141,660.23

$283,524.70

$798,408.42

$23,768,612.54

($651,520.53)
$321,770.92
($329,749.61)

($956,092.02)
$7,020,886.58
$6,064,794.56
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