## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

054 - Pickens County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,303,560.00	\$7,735,952.07	(\$9,567,607.93)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,494,904.00	\$1,008,494.08	(\$11,486,409.92)
Local Sources	\$1,179,422.00	\$287,630.94	(\$891,791.06)	\$6,744,269.00	\$3,443,404.28	(\$3,300,864.72)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$80,500.00	\$40,427.62	(\$40,072.38)
Total Revenues:	\$1,179,422.00	\$287,630.94	(\$891,791.06)	\$36,623,233.00	\$12,228,278.05	(\$24,394,954.95)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$152,485.00	\$31,986.40	\$120,498.60	\$17,420,494.72	\$6,524,036.30	\$10,896,458.42
Instructional Support Services	\$180,027.00	\$38,901.68	\$141,125.32	\$5,590,079.60	\$1,994,570.19	\$3,595,509.41
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$100,313.00	\$8,922.43	\$91,390.57	\$3,178,285.78	\$1,108,883.12	\$2,069,402.66
Auxiliary Services	\$60,550.00	\$6,062.26	\$54,487.74	\$4,475,541.96	\$1,770,962.22	\$2,704,579.74
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,849,912.91	\$570,843.95	\$1,279,068.96
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,345,100.91	\$203,440.68	\$2,141,660.23
Expendable Service	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$583,107.22	\$299,582.52	\$283,524.70
Other Expenditures	\$435,928.00	\$59,060.09	\$376,867.91	\$1,044,211.60	\$245,803.18	\$798,408.42
Total Expenditures:	\$930,303.00	\$144,932.86	\$785,370.14	\$36,486,734.70	\$12,718,122.16	\$23,768,612.54
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$11,000.00	\$33,431.87	\$22,431.87	\$1,056,711.26	\$405,190.73	(\$651,520.53)
Other Financing Uses:	\$21,924.00	\$44,184.03	(\$22,260.03)	\$692,240.16	\$370,469.24	\$321,770.92
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$10,924.00)	(\$10,752.16)	\$171.84	\$364,471.10	\$34,721.49	(\$329,749.61)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$238,195.00	\$131,945.92	(\$106,249.08)	\$500,969.40	(\$455,122.62)	(\$956,092.02)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$261,013.00	\$475,426.13	\$214,413.13	\$722,973.28	\$7,743,859.86	\$7,020,886.58
Ending Fund Balance:	\$499,208.00	\$607,372.05	\$108,164.05	\$1,223,942.68	\$7,288,737.24	\$6,064,794.56

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.